
Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
County 
Item No Legal Description

Minimum
Bid

Auction Ends 
Dec 10th

910318 2819004028 283 LS 24-14 LOT 563                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910319 2846022030 303 LICENSED SURVEYOR'S MAP AS PER BK 16 PG 4-5 OF L S    LOT  239                            $1,426   12:00 PM
910320 3029011032 368 E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   20 T   6N R  9W                            $1,426   12:00 PM
910321 3029011034 370 N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   20 T   6N R  9W                            $1,426   12:00 PM

910322 3030026045 381 *S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF        SEC   24 T   6N R  9W                            $1,426   12:00 PM
910323 3040013022 411 TRACT NO 10292   LOT    4 BLK   29                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910324 3040013023 412 TRACT NO 10292   LOT    5 BLK   29                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910325 3040013024 413 TRACT NO 10292   LOT    6 BLK   29                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910326 3040018026 417 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  287                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910327 3040024028 419 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  113                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910328 3040026023 420 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  266                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910329 3040026029 421 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  272                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910330 3040026030 422 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  273                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910331 3040026031 423 TRACT NO 8896    LOT  316                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910332 3040032032 432 TRACT NO 8896    LOT   95                             $1,426   12:00 PM
910333 3056007032 499 *NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   23 T   5N R 12W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910334 3056007042 500 *SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF               SEC   23 T   5N R 12W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910335 3059010063 510 *SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF LOT 9 IN NE 1/4 OF SEC    5 T   4N R 10W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910336 3061012034 523 NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF LOT 6 IN SEC   18 T   4N R  9W                            $1,426   12:15 PM

910337 3061037013 524
S 198 FT OF N 330 FT OF W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   33 T   5N R  
9W                           $1,426   12:15 PM

910338 3062017005 529
OFFICIAL MAP OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY AS PER BK 3 PG 10 TO 18 OF O M 0.14 
MORE OR LESS AC S 82.82 FT OF E 82.65 FT OF LOT   5 DIV   7 REG 11                          $1,426   12:15 PM

910339 3062017007 530

OFFICIAL MAP OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY AS PER BK 3 PG 10 TO 18 OF O M 1.73 ACS 
COM N 0¢16'18" W 82.82 FT FROM SE COR OF LOT 5 DIV 7 REG 11 TH N 0¢16'18" W 
414.12 FT TH S 89¢58'53" W 165.09 FT TH S 0¢14'50" E TO S LINE OF SD LOT TH E 
THEREON 82.65 FT TH N 0¢16'18" W 82.82 FT TH E 82.65 FT TO BEG PART OF LOT   5 
DIV   7 REG 11                     $1,426   12:15 PM

910340 3062021011 534
OFFICIAL MAP OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY AS PER BK 3 PG 10 TO 18 OF O M LOT  72 
DIV  18 REG 11                           $1,426   12:15 PM

910341 3062026014 540
OFFICIAL MAP OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY AS PER BK 3 PG 10 TO 18 OF O M LOT 223 
DIV  18 REG 11                           $1,426   12:15 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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910342 3064015010 557

3 ACS COM N 1736.17 FT AND W 15 FT FROM S 1/4 COR OF SEC 14 T 4N R 8W TH W 
208.7 FT TH N 208.7 FT TH W 208.7 FT TH N 208.7 FT TH E 417.4 FT TH S 417.4 FT TO 
BEG PART OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   14 T   4N R  8W                        $1,426   12:15 PM

910343 3076018014 613 *SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF               SEC   13 T   6N R  9W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910344 3076018016 614 *NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   13 T   6N R  9W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910345 3078004043 617 SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   11 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910346 3078004046 618 SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   11 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:15 PM
910347 3078006020 619 TRACT NO 26325   LOT   71                             $1,426   12:15 PM
910348 3078013063 621 NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF        SEC   11 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910349 3078014041 623 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF        SEC   11 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:30 PM

910350 3078016035 626

E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF THAT PART F SW 1/4 OF SEC 10 T 6N 
R 10W BD N BY S LINE OF N 50 ACS OF SD SW 1/4 AND S BY N LINE OF S 60 ACS OF 
SD SW 1/4                         $1,426   12:30 PM

910351 3078016038 627

W 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF THAT PART OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 10 T 
6N R 10W BD N BY S LINE OF N 50 ACS OF SD SW 1/4 AND S BY N LINE OF S 60 ACS 
OF SD SW 1/4                         $1,426   12:30 PM

910352 3078016039 628

E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF THAT PART OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 10 T 
6N R 10W BD N BY S LINE OF N 50 ACS OF SD SW 1/4 AND S BY N LINE OF S 60 ACS 
OF SD SW 1/4                         $1,426   12:30 PM

910353 3078017049 629 NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   15 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910354 3079003049 632 *SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   24 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910355 3079014045 638 SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   25 T   6N R 10W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910356 3081013025 647 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF               SEC   11 T   5N R  9W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910357 3082018021 662 TRACT NO 29319   LOT   54                             $1,426   12:30 PM
910358 3082027005 663 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 75 PG 97 TO 99 OF R S        LOT   48                            $1,426   12:30 PM

910359 3083007007 668
2.5 MORE OR LESS ACS NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   24 T   5N R  
9W                           $1,426   12:30 PM

910360 3083017006 671 S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF        SEC   27 T   5N R  9W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910361 3084013050 676 *NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF               SEC   33 T   6N R  8W                            $1,426   12:30 PM
910362 3086008072 684 *SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF               SEC   33 T   5N R  8W                            $1,426   12:30 PM

910363 3089001009 693
THAT PART OF LAND DESC IN DOC NO 447, 3-3-72 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   22 
T   5N R  8W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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910364 3089004030 695
*THAT POR N OF S 10 FT OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   22 T   
5N R  8W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910365 3089015004 697 S 75.4 FT OF N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF     SEC   24 T   5N R  8W                            $1,426   12:45 PM

910366 3089015013 698
1.25 MORE OR LESS ACS N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 
OF SEC   24 T   5N R  8W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910367 3091004023 699 TRACT NO 30667   LOT   71                             $1,426   12:45 PM
910368 3122034030 3004 TRACT # 20042    LOT   70                             $1,426   12:45 PM

910369 3145019020 786
THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   
30 T   8N R 11W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910370 3145020065 787 S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF     SEC   21 T   8N R 11W                            $1,426   12:45 PM
910371 3145020155 788 E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 21    T8N R11W                            $1,426   12:45 PM
910372 3145020157 789 E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 21    T8N R11W                            $1,426   12:45 PM

910373 3152014006 816 W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF W 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN NW 1/4 OF SEC    6 T   7N R 11W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910374 3162027004 829 S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF        SEC   35 T   7N R  9W                            $1,426   12:45 PM

910375 3201009010 847

0.15 MORE OR LESS AC E 50 FT OF N 130 FT OF LAND D A F LOT COM W ON E AND 
W C/L OF SEC 26 T 8N R 13W 376.34 FT FROM E 1/4 COR OF SD SEC TH W ON SD C/L 
376.35 FT TH S TO A PT IN S LINE OF N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SD SEC W THEREON 753.07 
FT FROM SE COR OF SD N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 TH E ON SD S LINE 376.53 FT TH N TO BEG 
PART OF N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   26 T   8N R 13W                    $1,426   12:45 PM

910376 3205023015 856
THAT PART OF LOT 2 IN NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC    6 T   6N R 
13W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910377 3210010003 861
W 391 FT OF E 891 FT OF S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   11 T   4N R 
14W                           $1,426   12:45 PM

910378 3218006038 902 FIFTH STREET STORE TR EX OF R/W LOTS 9 AND 10 BLK 49                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910379 3218009012 903 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT   12 BLK   43                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910380 3218017008 904 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT    7 BLK   28                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910381 3218017009 905 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT    8 BLK   28                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910382 3218024007 906 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT   13 BLK   13                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910383 3218025014 907 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT    5 BLK   12                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910384 3218027021 910 FIFTH STREET STORE TRACT LOT   13 BLK    8                            $1,426   1:00 PM
910385 3223016009 919 NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   33 T   5N R 13W                            $1,426   1:00 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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Auction Ends 
Dec 10th

910386 3227013014 939 TRACT # 8830     LOT   14 BLK    3                             $1,426   1:00 PM
910387 3228023019 946 TRACT # 6647     LOT    5 BLK   15                             $1,426   1:00 PM
910388 3228025012 947 TRACT # 6647     LOT   12 BLK   24                             $1,426   1:00 PM
910389 3228032007 949 TRACT # 8956     LOT    7 BLK    4                             $1,426   1:00 PM
910390 3238005033 977 NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   22 T   8N R 15W                            $1,426   1:00 PM

910391 3242028002 993

LOT COM S 0¢38' E 715 FT FROM NE COR OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 27 T 7N R 
15W TH S 0¢38' E 77.5 FT TH S 89¢55' W 104 FT TH S 0¢38' E 233.34 FT TH S 89¢55' 
W 43.05 FT TH N 38¢12' W 118 FT TH N 0¢38' W 218 FT TH N 89¢55' E 219 FT TO 
BEG PART OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   27 T   7N R 15W                      $1,426   1:00 PM

910392 3265001142 1048 *NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   35 T   8N R 14W                            $1,426   1:00 PM

910393 3265023055 1058
THAT PART OUTSIDE ANTELOPE VALLEY HOS- PITAL DIST OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 
1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   12 T   7N R 14W                           $1,426   1:15 PM

910394 3266012014 1060 TRACT NO 30587   LOT   83                             $1,426   1:15 PM

910395 3270017016 1088
TRACT # 8676 THAT PART NE OF A LINE PARALLEL WITH AND DIST NE AT R/A 250 FT 
FROM SW LINE OF  LOT   13                           $1,426   1:15 PM

910396 3271015006 1094 TRACT # 8672     LOT  100                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910397 3272001028 1101 TRACT NO 89O     LOT   28 BLK    9                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910398 3272005083 1107 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 9 AND LOT   10 BLK   13                            $1,426   1:15 PM
910399 3272005096 1108 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 49,50,51,52 AND LOT   76 BLK   13                            $1,426   1:15 PM
910400 3272005126 1109 TR=890           LOT 36   BLK 13                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910401 3272008089 1110 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 49,50,51 AND LOT   52 BLK   16                            $1,426   1:15 PM
910402 3272010102 1111 TR=890 LOT 12 BLK 18                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910403 3272010109 1112 TR=890 LOT 41 BLK 18                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910404 3272013091 1113 TRACT NO 890     LOT   18 BLK   21                             $1,426   1:15 PM
910405 3272014095 1114 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 69,70,71,72,73,74,75, 76,77 AND        LOT   78 BLK   22                            $1,426   1:15 PM

910406 3272027032 1116
0.46 MORE OR LESS AC THAT PART W OF TR # 13243 OF W 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 
OF SEC    8 T   4N R 17W                           $1,426   1:15 PM

910407 3272033096 1117 TRACT NO 890 LOTS 63 AND LOT   64 BLK    4                            $1,426   1:15 PM

910408 3302004041 1135 N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF        SEC   22 T   8N R 11W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910409 3302018017 1140 N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF        SEC   27 T   8N R 11W                            $1,426   1:30 PM
910410 3307005010 1147 TRACT NO 1181    LOT   16 BLK   15                             $1,426   1:30 PM
910411 3310005057 1152 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF               SEC   23 T   8N R 10W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
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Item No Legal Description
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Bid

Auction Ends 
Dec 10th

910412 3310006010 1153 SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   23 T   8N R 10W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910413 3310006023 1154
W 5 MORE OR LESS ACS OF E 10 MORE OR LESS ACS OF S 20 MORE OR LESS ACS OF 
N 60 MORE OR LESS ACS OF E 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF               SEC   23 T   8N R 10W                          $1,426   1:30 PM

910414 3310013030 1157 S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF           SEC   27 T   8N R 10W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910415 3310015055 1158 E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 34 T8N R10W                            $1,426   1:30 PM
910416 3310016024 1159 TRACT NO 29990   LOT   24                             $1,426   1:30 PM
910417 3314006008 1164 SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   28 T   8N R  9W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910418 3314018004 1168 S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF        SEC   32 T   8N R  9W                            $1,426   1:30 PM
910419 3314018026 1169 S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF        SEC   32 T   8N R  9W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910420 3316005058 1171 *S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF     SEC   26 T   8N R  9W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910421 3316020003 1176
S 1/3 OF S 7.5 ACS OF W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF N 50 ACS OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   34 T   8N R  
9W                           $1,426   1:30 PM

910422 3318013025 1179 NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   17 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:30 PM

910423 3318013048 1180 N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF        SEC   17 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910424 3318014079 1182 *NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   17 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910425 3318015021 1183 SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   16 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM

910426 3318015036 1184
S 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 AND N 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 
OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   16 T   8N R  8W                          $1,426   1:45 PM

910427 3322008047 1187 NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   29 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910428 3322013018 1189 SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   32 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910429 3322022009 1194 TRACT NO 29427   LOT  217                             $1,426   1:45 PM
910430 3322024023 1195 TRACT NO 29427   LOT  167                             $1,426   1:45 PM
910431 3322028028 1196 TRACT NO 29427   LOT   44                             $1,426   1:45 PM
910432 3322031014 1197 SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   20 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM

910433 3326010042 1200 W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF        SEC   14 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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910434 3326014034 1201 SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   24 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910435 3326014057 1202 NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC   24 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   1:45 PM
910436 3326026005 1203 TRACT NO 30670   LOT   13                             $1,426   1:45 PM
910437 3326026007 1204 TRACT NO 30670   LOT   15                             $1,426   1:45 PM
910438 3326029117 1205 *NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   34 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM

910439 3326032036 1207 *N 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF        SEC   34 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM

910440 3326032037 1208 *N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF        SEC   34 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910441 3326033025 1209 NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF               SEC   34 T   8N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910442 3326034034 1210 PARCEL MAP AS PER BK 48 PG 65 OF P M LOT    2                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910443 3336004023 1219 *NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF               SEC   23 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910444 3336012019 1223 *NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   26 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM

910445 3336013006 1224 N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF        SEC   26 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM

910446 3336013009 1225 E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF        SEC   26 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910447 3336015020 1227 NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF               SEC   26 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910448 3336016003 1228 NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC   26 T   7N R  8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM

910449 3338010048 1231 S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF E 1/2 LOT 1 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC 2 T6N R8W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910450 3342002120 1233 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC 5 T 7 N R 8 W                            $1,426   2:00 PM
910451 3344007013 1238 TRACT NO 29070   LOT   45                             $1,426   2:00 PM

910452 3346003003 1241
5 MORE OR LESS ACS N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   32 T   7N R  
8W                           $1,426   2:00 PM

910453 3346008046 1243
S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF LOT 1 IN NW 1/4 OF SEC    4 T   6N R  
8W                           $1,426   2:15 PM

910454 3350002040 1249 NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC    3 T   7N R  9W                            $1,426   2:15 PM

910455 3350025016 1258 LAND DESC IN DOC 0457608,860414 POR OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC 13 T7N R9W                            $1,426   2:15 PM

910456 3358001052 1259
*S 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF E 1/2 THAT POR OF LOT 2 LYING E OF E LINE OF W 
1320 FT OF SD LOT IN NW 1/4 OF SEC    6 T   7N R  9W                          $1,426   2:15 PM

910457 3358005022 1263 TRACT NO 28963   LOT   54                             $1,426   2:15 PM
910458 3358006077 1264 *SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC    5 T   7N R  9W                            $1,426   2:15 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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910459 3358007034 1265 W 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF LOT 1 IN NW 1/4 OF SEC    4 T   7N R  9W                           $1,426   2:15 PM
910460 3358010060 1268 NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SEC    8 T   7N R  9W                            $1,426   2:15 PM
910461 3358011038 1270 SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF SEC    7 T   7N R  9W                            $1,426   2:15 PM
910462 3361012024 1285 TRACT NO 25861   LOT  225                             $1,426   2:15 PM

910463 3363018017 1293
*N 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF E 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN SW 1/4 OF SEC    6 T   6N R  
9W                           $1,426   2:15 PM

910464 3366001024 1294 SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF LOT 1 IN NW 1/4 OF SEC 3 T7N R10W                            $1,426   2:15 PM
910465 3366005019 1295 TRACT NO 29246   LOT   51                             $1,426   2:15 PM

910466 3368006012 1296
E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 (EX OF ST) OF SEC   14 T   7N R 
10W                           $1,426   2:15 PM

910467 3368006013 1297
W 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 (EX OF ST) OF SEC   14 T   7N R 
10W                           $1,426   2:15 PM

910468 3368013010 1299 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 76 PG 73 OF R S W 1/2        LOT   27                            $1,426   2:30 PM
910469 3368019014 1300 TRACT NO 27824   LOT   14                             $1,426   2:30 PM

910470 3376017028 1319 *N 1/2 OF NE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF        SEC   16 T   7N R 10W                            $1,426   2:30 PM

910471 3378014021 1323 NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SEC   33 T   7N R 10W                            $1,426   2:30 PM
910472 3380004018 1327 RECORD OF SURVEY AS PER BK 71 PG 44 TO 47 OF R S        LOT   18                            $1,426   2:30 PM

910473 3386018027 1346
*LAND DESC IN DOC 2687829,061204*TR= JOHN BROWN COLONY SEC 36 T 7N R 
11W *POR OF          LOT   52                           $1,426   2:30 PM

910474 4379014011 1500 TRACT # 1033     LOT   17 BLK   53                             $1,426   2:30 PM
910475 5223026013 3028 TR NO 1O447      LOT    A                             $1,426   2:30 PM

910476 5464013010 1970
ROBERT MARSH AND CO'S MOUNT WASHINGTON # 1 THAT PART SE OF TR # 356 OF 
LOT   34 BLK    6                           $1,426   2:30 PM

910477 5466026029 1975 TR=6910 FOR DESC SEE ASSESSOR'S MAPS POR OF LOT 17                            $1,426   2:30 PM
910478 5689006021 2097 HOLIDAY LOTS     LOT   27 BLK    D                             $1,426   2:30 PM
910479 5857004009 2146 CAPITOL HILL ADD TO PASADENA LOT   25 BLK    4                            $1,426   2:30 PM

910480 8673007007 2968

LOT COM N 3660 FT AND W 942 FT FROM SE COR OF SEC 22 T 1N R 8W TH N 2¢15' 
W 30 FT WITH A UNIFORM DEPTH OF 80 FT W PART OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF SEC   
22 T   1N R  8W                         $1,426   2:30 PM

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910318 2819004028
910319 2846022030
910320 3029011032
910321 3029011034

910322 3030026045
910323 3040013022
910324 3040013023
910325 3040013024
910326 3040018026
910327 3040024028
910328 3040026023
910329 3040026029
910330 3040026030
910331 3040026031
910332 3040032032
910333 3056007032
910334 3056007042
910335 3059010063
910336 3061012034

910337 3061037013

910338 3062017005

910339 3062017007

910340 3062021011

910341 3062026014

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             5,658.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             5,492.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE P8/155 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           33,407.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 155 STE/AVE P2 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           10,000.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE P4/193 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             9,386.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R14/VIC 137TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R14/VIC 137TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R14/VIC 140TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R6/VIC 142ND STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $           10,673.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R2/VIC 142ND STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             4,774.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R6/VIC 147TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE R6/VIC 145TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE R6/145TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE R8/145TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             5,712.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE R2/147TH STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             4,173.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC ANGELES HWY/CARSON MESA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ACTON 93510  $           40,405.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC ANGELES HWY/CARSON MESA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ACTON 93510  $           40,405.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE Y8/96 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES JUNIPER HILLS 93543  $           14,817.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 150 STE/PALMDALE VALYERM COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES JUNIPER HILLS 93543  $             2,214.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC BOBS GAP RD/170 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $           18,739.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE Z/LARGO VISTA(204E) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $                193.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE Z/LARGO VISTA(204E) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $             1,311.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC LARGO VISTA/CAMINO RD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $                417.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 197 STE/CAMINO RD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $             1,965.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910342 3064015010
910343 3076018014
910344 3076018016
910345 3078004043
910346 3078004046
910347 3078006020
910348 3078013063
910349 3078014041

910350 3078016035

910351 3078016038

910352 3078016039
910353 3078017049
910354 3079003049
910355 3079014045
910356 3081013025
910357 3082018021
910358 3082027005

910359 3083007007

910360 3083017006
910361 3084013050
910362 3086008072

910363 3089001009

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 

VAC/VIC AVE Z14/250 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $             4,929.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE 014/200 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $           10,532.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE 012/200 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             6,414.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE N8/125 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           18,416.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 125 STE/VIC AVE N4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           14,853.00  $                       -   
VAC/LONGVIEW RD/VIC AVE N6 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           18,925.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE N8/127 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           25,230.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE N12/124 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $             9,607.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE N12/114 STE CITY-PALMDALE ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           16,448.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE N12/111 STE CITY-PALMDALE ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           11,579.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE N12/112 STE CITY-PALMDALE ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           11,579.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE 02/113 STE CITY-PALMDALE ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           14,293.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE P4/140 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $             3,550.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 148TH STE/PALMDALE BLVD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SUN VILLAGE 93543  $             4,001.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE T4/195 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             9,075.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR 222 STE/VIC AVE P8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $           14,730.00  $                       -   
VAC/(AVE P4)JACUMBA AVE/VIC 206 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             3,899.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE V10/200 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $           25,628.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 182 STE/AVE W4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $           17,140.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE R2/225 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             3,633.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE X6/231 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MOUNT WATERMAN 93544  $           13,727.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE V/236 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             5,658.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910364 3089004030

910365 3089015004

910366 3089015013
910367 3091004023
910368 3122034030

910369 3145019020
910370 3145020065
910371 3145020155
910372 3145020157

910373 3152014006

910374 3162027004

910375 3201009010

910376 3205023015

910377 3210010003
910378 3218006038
910379 3218009012
910380 3218017008
910381 3218017009
910382 3218024007
910383 3218025014
910384 3218027021
910385 3223016009

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 

VAC/VIC AVE V6/242 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $           13,508.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE V8/258 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             2,214.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE V12/258 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             3,345.00  $                       -   
VAC/242 STE/VIC AVE O4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BLACK BUTTE 93591  $             7,817.00  $                       -   
44632 21ST ST W CITY-LANCASTER LANSTER -6510  $        163,000.00  $        83,100.00 

VAC/VIC AVE E8/22 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           12,606.00  $                       -   
VAC/50 STE/VIC AVE D2 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           27,258.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D/50 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           50,667.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D/50 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           50,667.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE T2/21 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $             8,936.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 183 STE/AVE L4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           16,806.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE E8/50TH STW CITY-LANCASTER LANSTER 93536  $                417.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE M2/93 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ANAVERDE 93551  $             1,085.00  $                       -   

VAC/1 MI N SOLEDAD CYN RD/2 1/2 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES MT GLEASON 93510  $           17,211.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE I15/VIC 100 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             2,981.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE I15/VIC 95 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             1,627.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR 96 STW/AVE I11 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             1,836.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE I12/96 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             1,836.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE I10/VIC 96 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             3,696.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE I9/VIC 97 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             5,727.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE I10/VIC 99 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             3,625.00  $                       -   
VAC/2 MI S AV FRWY/VIC HUBBARD R COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ACTON 93510  $           46,063.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910386 3227013014
910387 3228023019
910388 3228025012
910389 3228032007
910390 3238005033

910391 3242028002
910392 3265001142

910393 3265023055
910394 3266012014

910395 3270017016
910396 3271015006
910397 3272001028
910398 3272005083
910399 3272005096
910400 3272005126
910401 3272008089
910402 3272010102
910403 3272010109
910404 3272013091
910405 3272014095

910406 3272027032
910407 3272033096

910408 3302004041

910409 3302018017
910410 3307005010
910411 3310005057

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 
VAC/CALLE ROSALITO/MONTANA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES GREEN VALLEY 91350  $           10,075.00  $                       -   
VAC/CALLE NARANJO/VIC VERDAD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES GREEN VALLEY 91350  $             2,797.00  $                       -   
VAC/PRIMAVERA/VIC DEL NORTE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES GREEN VALLEY 91350  $             9,879.00  $                       -   
VAC/ENSENADA(DRT)/VIC ESSENCIAL COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES GREEN VALLEY 91350  $             3,805.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D2/VIC 187 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FAIRMONT 93536  $             6,694.00  $                       -   

VICLKHUGHES RD/NEWVALE DR COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES LANSTER 93532  $             3,104.00  $        14,541.00 
VAC/VIC AVE F6/120 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ANTELOPE ACRES 93536  $           50,739.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE H14/105 STW COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             1,117.00  $                       -   
VAC/134 STW/VIC AVE H11 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEL SUR 93536  $             7,817.00  $                       -   

VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             1,646.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             2,196.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             1,393.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $                417.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $           21,014.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             4,356.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             1,678.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             1,145.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $                672.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             2,723.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             2,351.00  $                       -   

VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             2,796.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             2,608.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE D13/53 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           10,902.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE E4/53 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $             5,801.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE E5(NOG)/91 STE(NOG) COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $             4,198.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D4/123 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           11,445.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910412 3310006010

910413 3310006023

910414 3310013030

910415 3310015055
910416 3310016024
910417 3314006008

910418 3314018004
910419 3314018026

910420 3316005058

910421 3316020003

910422 3318013025

910423 3318013048
910424 3318014079
910425 3318015021

910426 3318015036
910427 3322008047
910428 3322013018
910429 3322022009
910430 3322024023
910431 3322028028
910432 3322031014

910433 3326010042

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 
VAC/VIC AVE D10/123 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           18,331.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE D12/124 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           23,287.00  $                       -   

VAC/117 STE/VIC AVE E3 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           15,302.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 118 STE/AVE F8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           30,328.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE F6/VIC 117 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $           10,727.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE E/165 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $             4,500.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 155 STE/AVE F4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $             6,248.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 160 STE/AVE F4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES REDMAN 93535  $             5,500.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE E10/183 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             3,243.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE F10/170 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             5,344.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE C4/210 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             3,332.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE C4/215 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           10,277.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE C8/215 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             2,215.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE C4/225 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             4,918.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE C4/230 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             3,332.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE E8/210 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             3,787.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC 210 STE/VIC AVE F COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             4,898.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE D2/VIC 230 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             4,898.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE D10/VIC 230 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           11,707.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR 222 STE/AVE D8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             4,453.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D6/VIC 215 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             5,165.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 240 STE/AVE D COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           29,796.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910434 3326014034
910435 3326014057
910436 3326026005
910437 3326026007
910438 3326029117

910439 3326032036

910440 3326032037
910441 3326033025
910442 3326034034
910443 3336004023
910444 3336012019

910445 3336013006

910446 3336013009
910447 3336015020
910448 3336016003

910449 3338010048
910450 3342002120
910451 3344007013

910452 3346003003

910453 3346008046

910454 3350002040

910455 3350025016

910456 3358001052
910457 3358005022
910458 3358006077

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 
VAC/VIC AVE D10/247 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             1,311.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE D12/255 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           48,167.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE F/SILVER DOLLAR ST COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             6,419.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE F/VIC 240 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             5,344.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR 232 STE/AVE F8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           18,925.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 235 STE/AVE F10 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             2,659.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE F10/235 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             1,984.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE F12/240 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             1,798.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE B3/234 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           10,703.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE J/VIC 240 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           17,715.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE K8/250 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           16,479.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE K4/245 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $             5,127.00  $                       -   

VAC/AVE K/245 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $             6,486.00  $                       -   
VAC/245 STE/AVE K8 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $             4,670.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE K8/243 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           37,240.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 247 STE/AVE M5 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $             3,338.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE H/VIC 213 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $             3,500.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE J12/225 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           10,869.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE L/LARGO VISTA RD COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           21,489.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE M6/225 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $           11,863.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE G8/177 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES HI VISTA 93535  $           19,082.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE I12/200 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES BUTTE VALLEY 93535  $             9,604.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC CAPLETON/145 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           14,613.00  $                       -   
VAC/BRIGHTSTONE(DRT)/VIC 155 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $             7,735.00  $                       -   
VAC/150 STE(DRT)/AVE G10 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           14,405.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910459 3358007034
910460 3358010060
910461 3358011038
910462 3361012024

910463 3363018017
910464 3366001024
910465 3366005019

910466 3368006012

910467 3368006013
910468 3368013010
910469 3368019014

910470 3376017028

910471 3378014021
910472 3380004018

910473 3386018027
910474 4379014011
910475 5223026013

910476 5464013010
910477 5466026029
910478 5689006021
910479 5857004009

910480 8673007007

Property Address Community City Zip Code  Land Value  Improvements 

VAC/160 STE(DRT)/VIC AVE G4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           18,742.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE H8/153 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           11,345.00  $                       -   
VAC/VIC AVE H8/145 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $             7,140.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE J14/VIC 158 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           16,879.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE M11/143 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $             7,370.00  $                       -   
VAC/AVE G8/VIC 114 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           34,950.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR AVE G6/123 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           27,302.00  $                       -   

VAC/AVE I/VIC 125 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           28,485.00  $                       -   

VAC/AVE I/VIC 125 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           28,485.00  $                       -   
VAC/LANCASTER BLVD/VIC 134 STE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           20,281.00  $                       -   
VAC/COR 133 STE/AVE J4 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $           18,721.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC 105 STE/AVE I10 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ROOSEVELT 93535  $             5,576.00  $                       -   

VAC/VIC AVE L6/105 STE CITY-PALMDALE ROOSEVELT 93535  $           67,274.00  $                       -   
VAC/98 STE(DRT)/VIC AVE M2 CITY-PALMDALE ALPINE BUTTE 93591  $           19,344.00  $                       -   

VAC/AVE L8/VIC 73RD STE CITY-PALMDALE PALMDALE 93552  $             7,427.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT CITY-LOS ANGELES  $             8,560.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT CITY-LOS ANGELES  $           67,446.00  $                       -   

VACANT LOT CITY-LOS ANGELES  $             1,646.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT CITY-LOS ANGELES  $           19,112.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT CITY-LOS ANGELES  $           14,125.00  $                       -   
VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $             5,088.00  $                       -   

VACANT LOT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES  $                988.00  $                       -   

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910318 2819004028
910319 2846022030
910320 3029011032
910321 3029011034

910322 3030026045
910323 3040013022
910324 3040013023
910325 3040013024
910326 3040018026
910327 3040024028
910328 3040026023
910329 3040026029
910330 3040026030
910331 3040026031
910332 3040032032
910333 3056007032
910334 3056007042
910335 3059010063
910336 3061012034

910337 3061037013

910338 3062017005

910339 3062017007

910340 3062021011

910341 3062026014

Tax Rate 
Area

1695
1714
4683
4683

9820
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
4670
8925
8925

16785
16784

16784

16784

16784

16784

16784

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910342 3064015010
910343 3076018014
910344 3076018016
910345 3078004043
910346 3078004046
910347 3078006020
910348 3078013063
910349 3078014041

910350 3078016035

910351 3078016038

910352 3078016039
910353 3078017049
910354 3079003049
910355 3079014045
910356 3081013025
910357 3082018021
910358 3082027005

910359 3083007007

910360 3083017006
910361 3084013050
910362 3086008072

910363 3089001009

Tax Rate 
Area

16784
9820
9820
4683
4683
4670
4683
4683

4709

4709

4709
4709
4683
4683
4668
9819
9819

16784

16784
9820

16784

16784

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910364 3089004030

910365 3089015004

910366 3089015013
910367 3091004023
910368 3122034030

910369 3145019020
910370 3145020065
910371 3145020155
910372 3145020157

910373 3152014006

910374 3162027004

910375 3201009010

910376 3205023015

910377 3210010003
910378 3218006038
910379 3218009012
910380 3218017008
910381 3218017009
910382 3218024007
910383 3218025014
910384 3218027021
910385 3223016009

Tax Rate 
Area

16784

16784

16784
9819
5618

4865
4815
4815
4815

4815

9821

9926

9610

16787
9576
9576
9576
9576
9576
9576
9576
8925

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910386 3227013014
910387 3228023019
910388 3228025012
910389 3228032007
910390 3238005033

910391 3242028002
910392 3265001142

910393 3265023055
910394 3266012014

910395 3270017016
910396 3271015006
910397 3272001028
910398 3272005083
910399 3272005096
910400 3272005126
910401 3272008089
910402 3272010102
910403 3272010109
910404 3272013091
910405 3272014095

910406 3272027032
910407 3272033096

910408 3302004041

910409 3302018017
910410 3307005010
910411 3310005057

Tax Rate 
Area

4497
4497
4497
4497
9601

16801
9610

9563
9561

8995
8995
2642
2642
2642
2642
2642
2642
2642
2642
2642

2642
2642

3435

3435
3435
3435

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910412 3310006010

910413 3310006023

910414 3310013030

910415 3310015055
910416 3310016024
910417 3314006008

910418 3314018004
910419 3314018026

910420 3316005058

910421 3316020003

910422 3318013025

910423 3318013048
910424 3318014079
910425 3318015021

910426 3318015036
910427 3322008047
910428 3322013018
910429 3322022009
910430 3322024023
910431 3322028028
910432 3322031014

910433 3326010042

Tax Rate 
Area

3435

3435

3435

3447
3447
3449

3450
3450

3449

3449

3435

3435
3435
3435

3435
3449
3449
3447
3447
3447
3447

3435

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN
910434 3326014034
910435 3326014057
910436 3326026005
910437 3326026007
910438 3326029117

910439 3326032036

910440 3326032037
910441 3326033025
910442 3326034034
910443 3336004023
910444 3336012019

910445 3336013006

910446 3336013009
910447 3336015020
910448 3336016003

910449 3338010048
910450 3342002120
910451 3344007013

910452 3346003003

910453 3346008046

910454 3350002040

910455 3350025016

910456 3358001052
910457 3358005022
910458 3358006077

Tax Rate 
Area

3435
3435
3450
3450
3449

3449

3449
3449
3435
9821
9821

9821

9821
9821
9821

9821
3449
9823

9821

9820

3449

3449

3449
3450
3449

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles



Los Angeles County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Opens Dec 7th @ 6 PM (ET)

AuctionID APN

910459 3358007034
910460 3358010060
910461 3358011038
910462 3361012024

910463 3363018017
910464 3366001024
910465 3366005019

910466 3368006012

910467 3368006013
910468 3368013010
910469 3368019014

910470 3376017028

910471 3378014021
910472 3380004018

910473 3386018027
910474 4379014011
910475 5223026013

910476 5464013010
910477 5466026029
910478 5689006021
910479 5857004009

910480 8673007007

Tax Rate 
Area

3449
3435
3435
9819

9820
3435
3447

3435

3435
3447
3447

3435

15504
3445

3445
67

4

4
4
4

7541

2796

To view additional parcel information you must go to the Internet and type
www.Bid4Assets.com/LosAngeles
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